
S T A R T E R S

Prawn   V DF

Bacon & brie 

Brie and cranberry  

Tuna & cucumber  V DF

Sausage & onion DF

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

All sandwiches & baguettes are served with salad & crisps.
Sandwiches are white or granary bloomer bread.

THE FIVE BELLS
E A S T R Y

0 1 3 0 4  6 1 1 1 8 8

Battered calamari with lemon mayo DF
Traditional prawn cocktail with bread and butter
Houmous served with hot sauce, roasted peppers and toasted pitta
V VG DF GF
Breaded mushrooms and garlic mayo 
BBQ chicken wings

B A G U E T T E S / S A N D W I C H E S

£7.50
£9.95
£7.50

£7.95
£7.95

L O A D E D  S K I N N Y  F R I E S  
( C H E F S  H O M E M A D E  C H I P S  + £ 1  S U P P L E M E N T )

Cheese V GF
Bacon & cheese GF
Pulled pork GF DF

£5.95
£6.95 
£9.00  

Allergies & Intolerances
We pride ourselves on awareness

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or intolerances. Most of our dishes can be adapted to suit you
needs, however we must advise that although we take every care to preserve the integrity of all dietary requirements,

these products are handled in a multi-use kitchen environment. All dishes can be modified to those specified.

V = Vegetarian              VG = Vegan
DF = Dairy Free            GF = Gluten Free 


