THE FIVE BELLS

EASTRY 01304 611188

STARTERS

Battered calamari with lemon mayo DF	£7.50
Traditional prawn cocktail with bread and butter	£9.95
Houmous served with hot sauce, roasted peppers and toasted pitta	£7.50
V VG DF GF	
Breaded mushrooms and garlic mayo	£7.95
BBQ chicken wings	£7.95

BAGUETTES/SANDWICHES

All sandwiches & baguettes are served with salad & crisps. Sandwiches are white or granary bloomer bread.

Prawn V DF	£9.95
Bacon & brie	£9.95
Brie and cranberry	£9.95
Tuna & cucumber V DF	£9.95
Sausage & onion DF	£9.95

LOADED SKINNY FRIES (CHEFS HOMEMADE CHIPS +£1 SUPPLEMENT)

Cheese V GF	£5.95
Bacon & cheese GF	£6.95
Pulled pork GF DF	£9.00

Allergies & Intolerances

We pride ourselves on awareness

Please speak to a member of staff if you have any allergies or intolerances. Most of our dishes can be adapted to suit you needs, however we must advise that although we take every care to preserve the integrity of all dietary requirements, these products are handled in a multi-use kitchen environment. All dishes can be modified to those specified.

V = Vegetarian	VG = Vegan
DF = Dairy Free	GF = Gluten Free